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Campeonato Nacional Absoluto - LC - 2023-2024

Luanda, 11 - 14/7/2024

I

Prova 531
14/07/2024 - 9:23

Masc., 100m Costas

Open

Resultados Elimin

Recordes Nac Angola -
Recordes Nac Angola -
Recordes Nac Angola -
Recordes Nac Angola -
Recordes Nac Angola -
Recordes Nac Angola -
Recordes Nac Angola -

50m Open
50m 18 +
50m 15 - 17
50m 13 - 14
50m 11 - 12
50m 9 - 10
50m6 -8

59.30

59.30
1:02.96
1:03.09
1:11.58
1:22.34
1:46.53

Pedro Lima

Pedro Lima

Salvador Vieira Gordo
Salvador Vieira Gordo
Edivaldo Nascimento
Salvador Vieira Gordo
Miguel Francisco Lopes

ANG
ANG
CD1A
CD1A
CNIL
CNIL
CD1A

Lisboa (POR)
Lisboa (POR)
Gwangju (KOR)
Argel (ALG)
Unionville (CAN)
Luanda
Luanda

16/02/1992
16/02/1992
24/07/2019
22/07/2018
15/06/2019
06/07/2014
15/06/2024

Pontos: FINA 2024

Posicdo Nome

Oleksander Mario Zhukov
Tiago Ricardo Manuel
Ricardo Pereira Almeida
Lucas Rafael Palha
Miguel Francisco Lopes
Recorde Nacional

Haniel Laisio Chipalanga
Josue Sergio Kaculo

Idade Nacdo Clube Tempo Inscricao Tempo Final
14 ANG CD1A 1:11.65 1:12.10
16 ANG CNIL 1:17.66 1:18.56
14 ANG CNIL 1:25.67 1:22.57
12 ANG CDI1A 1:31.90 1:32.18
8 ANG CDI1A 1:46.53 1:46.52
12 ANG CD1A 1:43.83 1:47.48
12 ANG OSC 2:56.86 2:51.86

resultados provisérios
Pts WA Qualif

366
283
244
175
113

110
27
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